issues, the same may be verified and confirmed by the concern Municipality /Panchayat 
before issuing Occupancy Certificate. 

This Order is issued with reference to the application dated 03/04/2025 from 
M/S Pai Khot Builders. 

(Roseann Diniz 
Dy. Town Pl 

Note: - The applicant has paid an amount of Rs. 5,34,824/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Thirty 
Four Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Four only) towards Infrastructure Tax vide 
challan no. 152 dtd 26/11/2019. • 

T~ 
\../M/S Pai Khot Builders, 

C/o Upendra Kamat, G-1 Amarvan, Vidyanagar 
Margao- Goa. 

Copyto:-
Chief Officer Canacona, 
Municipality Canacona, 
Canacona- Goa.